MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
Fluoroline™ S
Filter
Disposable filters for small volume
point-of-use filtration of nonflammable
solvents, acids, and bases
Cost-effective for Low-volume Filtration
Fluoroline™-S disposable filters are designed for the filtratin of

DIMENSIONS
3
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER PACK RETENTION RATING CONNECTION
PFFG01D4S 3 0.2 µm 1/4" inlet/outlet, 1/8" vent,
compression fitting
PFFG01D4S1 1 0.2 µm 1/4" inlet/outlet, 1/8" vent,
compression fitting
PFFG01D8S 3 0.2 µm 1/8" inlet/outlet, 1/8" vent,
compression fitting
PFFG01D8S1 1 0.2 µm 1/8" inlet/outlet, 1/8" vent,
compression fitting
PFFG03D4P 3 0.2 µm 1/4" inlet/outlet, 1/8" vent,
compression fitting
PFFG03D4S 3 0.2 µm 1/4" inlet/outlet, 1/8" vent,
compression fitting
PFFV01D4S 3 0.1 µm 1/4" inlet/outlet, 1/8" vent,
compression fitting
PFFV01D4S1 1 0.1 µm 1/4" inlet/outlet, 1/8" vent,
compression fitting
PFFV01D8S 3 0.1 µm 1/4" inlet/outlet, 1/8" vent,
compression fitting
PFFV01D8S1 1 0.1 µm 1/4" inlet/outlet, 1/8" vent,
compression fitting
PFFV01DTK 3 0.1 µm 1/4" inlet/outlet, 1/8" vent,
compression fitting
PFFV03D4P 3 0.1 µm 1/4" inlet/outlet, 1/8" vent,
compression fitting
PFFV03D4S 3 0.1 µm 1/4" inlet/outlet, 1/8" vent,
compression fitting
PFFV03D6P 3 0.1 µm 6MM inlet/outlet, 1/8" vent,
Pillar fitting
PFFX01D4S1 1 0.05 µm 1/4" inlet/outlet, 1/8" vent,
compression fitting
PFFZ01D4S 3 0.05 µm 1/4" inlet/outlet, 1/8" vent,

©2012-2024  Entegris, Inc.   |   All rights reserved.   |    Printed in the USA   |   4417-6196DSA-0624
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER PACK RETENTION RATING CONNECTION
PFFZ01D8S1 1 0.05 µm 1/4" inlet/outlet, 1/8" vent,
compression fitting
PFFZ03D4P 3 0.05 µm 1/4" inlet/outlet, 1/8" vent,
compression fitting
PFFZ03D4S 3 0.05 µm 1/4" inlet/outlet, 1/8" vent,
compression fitting
PFFZ03D6P 3 0.05 µm 6MM inlet/outlet, 1/8" vent,
Pillar fitting